
単位cm ※印刷の関係上、実際の色とは多少異なることがあります。

GIRL’S

N

ABMA 0511-2C

HEIGHT
BUST
WAIST
HIPS
WIDTH
DEPTH
SHOES

116(99)
59
52
59
50
27
17

110cm

PAYE55

ABMA 0511-4C

N

ABMA 0513-2C

HEIGHT
BUST
WAIST
HIPS
WIDTH
DEPTH
SHOES

115(98)
57
50
58
51
20
17

110cm

PAYE55

ABMA 0513-4C

N

ABMA 0711-2C

HEIGHT
BUST
WAIST
HIPS
WIDTH
DEPTH
SHOES

125(108)
61
53
65
52
22
19

120cm

PAYE53

ABMA 0711-4C

N

ABMA 0713-2C

HEIGHT
BUST
WAIST
HIPS
WIDTH
DEPTH
SHOES

126(110)
61
52
64
49
21
19

120cm

PAYE53

ABMA 0713-4C

N

ABMA 0911-2C

HEIGHT
BUST
WAIST
HIPS
WIDTH
DEPTH
SHOES

145(127)
66
56
73
42
30
21

140cm

PAYE53

ABMA 0911-4C

N

ABMA 1311-2C
ABMA 1311-4C

HEIGHT
BUST
WAIST
HIPS
WIDTH
DEPTH
SHOES

162(144)
76
58
81
49
25
23

160cm

PAYE54

KID’S　マニエラⅡ


